
LUNCH

SOUPS SALADS

SIDES KIDS

BREAKFAST

French Onion Grilled Cheese $13
Caramelized onions, gruyère and dijon mustard on
sourdough

Includes choice of side 
(VG) Beefy Grilled Cheese $15

Short rib, white cheddar and granny smith apple jam on
sourdough

Hot Honey Chicken Sammie $14
Fried chicken, pickles, slaw and spicy hot honey on a
brioche roll

Meatloaf Sammie $15
Housemade meatloaf, grilled sweet onions, 1000 island
dressing and smoked gouda on sourdough

Turkey Avocado Club $14
Hand-carved turkey, white cheddar, bacon, guacamole,
lettuce and tomato on sourdough 

We Give Thanks(Giving) $15
Hand-carved turkey, mashed potatoes, turkey sausage
& sage stuffing and cranberry relish on multigrain,
served with dippin’ gravy

Fried Green Tomato Sammie $14
Crispy bacon and Eliot’s pimento cheese on multigrain

Chicken Salad Melt $14
Shredded chicken, red grapes, celery, green onion,
Duke’s® mayo, honey and brie on multigrain

Soup of the Day $10
With toast and a side salad with house ranch

White Bean Chicken Chili $12
With guacamole and tortillas, served with a side
salad with house ranch

Chef Salad $13
Chicken, baby greens, heirloom tomato, cucumber, mashed
avocado, bacon, egg and hoop cheddar with house ranch

Green Apple & Cashew $12
Mixed greens, green apple, cashew, dried cranberries,
feta, house croutons and white balsamic vinaigrette 

Fruit Salad
Sweet Potato Tots
House BBQ Chips
Side Salad with House Ranch
Cup of Soup of the Day 

$4
PB&J
Fried Chicken Sammie

Grilled Cheese

Scrambled Eggs*

Waffle

$7Includes fruit, milk or juice, and a cookie

With pickles and cheese

With or without turkey

With choice of bacon or sausage

With choice of bacon, sausage, or scrambled eggs

Biscuit Sammie $10
Bacon, two eggs* and hoop cheddar on a Table square
biscuit

Breakfast Burrito $13
Scrambled egg*, black beans, hoop cheddar, green
tomato-jalapeño relish, turkey sausage and avocado

Chicken & Waffle $13
Fried chicken and spicy hot honey

Avocado Toast $13
Mashed avocado salad, tomato, fried eggs*, feta and
cilantro on multigrainBraswell Breakfast Plate $12

Two eggs*, bacon or sausage, waffle
or toast, and fruit or grits

(VG)

Turkey sausage can be substituted for no charge
Gluten free options available for no charge

RALEIGH’S FIRST PAY-WHAT-YOU-CAN CAFE

(VG)

(VG)

*Eggs may be cooked to order
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness



COFFEE & DRINKS

CONNECT WITH US!
@tableraleigh

tableraleigh.org

Decaf espresso
available upon request

ESPRESSO
Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Cappuccino
Americano

Latte

$3.00
$3.75
$4.00
$4.25
$3.50

$4.75

(2oz)

(3oz)

(4oz)

(6oz)

(12oz)

(12oz)

HOT
Drip Coffee
Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

$2.75/3.50

$3.25/3.95

$3.75/4.95

$4.95/5.75

Variety of caffeinated
and decaffeinated

With or without
whipped cream

12oz/20oz ICED 12oz/24oz
Cold Brew
Iced Tea

Lemonade

Juice

Gatorade
Chai Latte

$2.75/3.50
$3.25/4.25

$3.50/4.50

$3.50/4.50

$3.50/4.50
$4.95/5.75

Sweet or unsweet

Regular or
hibiscus (0.50)

Orange or cranberry

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
& LUNCH

TUESDAY-SUNDAY
8AM-2PM

WAYS TO PAY
Pay the suggested price Pay the suggested price to help cover the cost of your meal

Pay less than the suggested price Pay $3 or more for an entree and a side OR pastry OR drink
OR pay less than $3 for any side/pastry/drink

Volunteer for your meal Volunteer in the cafe for one hour for your meal 3x a week

Pay it forward Buy a $10 Place Card to hand out yourself in our community
or make a donation to help fulfill our mission

Dining as a family? Families can dine together in the cafe for free once a week

Have a Place Card? A Place Card is valid for 1 entree AND either 1 side OR 1 drink OR 1 pastry

COMMUNITY AND
GOOD FOOD FOR ALL

REGARDLESS OF
MEANS

Hot or iced

Hot or iced

All coffee and espresso sourced from
Black & White Coffee Roasters

Milk options: Skim, whole,
almond (0.75), oat (0.75)

Add syrup: vanilla, mocha,
cinnamon roll, caramel, seasonal


