BREAKFAST

A PLACE THE Toulo RALEIGH'S FIRST PAY-WHAT-YOU-CAN CAFE

Biscuit Sammie

\$10

Bacon, two eggs* and hoop cheddar on a Table square biscuit

Chicken & Waffle

\$13

Fried chicken and spicy hot honey

Braswell Breakfast Plate

Two eggs*, bacon or sausage, waffle or toast, and fruit or grits



Breakfast Burrito

\$13

Scrambled egg*, black beans, hoop cheddar, green tomato-jalapeño relish, turkey sausage and avocado

Avocado Toast (VG)

\$13

Mashed avocado salad, tomato, fried eggs*, feta and cilantro on multigrain

Turkey sausage can be substituted for no charge Gluten free options available for no charge

LUNCH Includes choice of side

French Onion Grilled Cheese (VG)

\$13

sourdough

Beefy Grilled Cheese Short rib, white cheddar and granny smith apple jam on

Meatloaf Sammie

\$15

\$15

\$14

Caramelized onions, gruyère and dijon mustard on sourdough

Hot Honey Chicken Sammie

\$14

Fried chicken, pickles, slaw and spicy hot honey on a

Fried Green Tomato Sammie

\$14

dressing and smoked gouda on sourdough

Turkey Avocado Club

Crispy bacon and Eliot's pimento cheese on multigrain

\$15

Hand-carved turkey, white cheddar, bacon, guacamole, lettuce and tomato on sourdough

Housemade meatloaf, grilled sweet onions, 1000 island

We Give Thanks(Giving)

Hand-carved turkey, mashed potatoes, turkey sausage & sage stuffing and cranberry relish on multigrain, served with dippin' gravy

Chicken Salad Melt

\$14

Shredded chicken, red grapes, celery, green onion, Duke's® mayo, honey and brie on multigrain

SOUPS

Soup of the Day (vg)

\$10

With toast and a side salad with house ranch

White Bean Chicken Chili With quacamole and tortillas, served with a side salad with house ranch

\$12

SALADS

Chef Salad

\$13

Chicken, baby greens, heirloom tomato, cucumber, mashed avocado, bacon, egg and hoop cheddar with house ranch

Green Apple & Cashew (vg)

\$12

Mixed greens, green apple, cashew, dried cranberries, feta, house croutons and white balsamic vinaigrette

SIDES

\$4 KIDS Includes fruit, milk or juice, and a cookie \$7

Fruit Salad

Sweet Potato Tots

House BBQ Chips

Side Salad with House Ranch

Cup of Soup of the Day

*Eggs may be cooked to order Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

PB&J

Fried Chicken Sammie

With pickles and cheese

Grilled Cheese

With or without turkey

Scrambled Eggs*

With choice of bacon or sausage

Waffle

With choice of bacon, sausage, or scrambled eggs

ALL DAY BREAKFAST & LUNCH TUESDAY-SUNDAY 8AM-2PM



COMMUNITY AND GOOD FOOD FOR ALL REGARDLESS OF MEANS

COFFEE & DRINKS

All coffee and espresso sourced from Black & White Coffee Roasters

ESPRESSO		HOT	12oz/20oz	ICED	12oz/24oz
Espresso (20z)	\$3.00	Drip Coffee	\$2.75/3.50	Cold Brew	\$2.75/3.50
Macchiato (30z)	\$3.75	Hot Tea	\$3.25/3.95	Iced Tea	\$3.25/4.25
Cortado (40z)	\$4.00	Variety of caffeinated and decaffeinated	70.20,0.00	Sweet or unsweet	Ċ7 F0/4 F0
Cappuccino (60z)	\$4.25	Hot Chocolate	\$3.75/4.95	Lemonade Regular or	\$3.50/4.50
Americano (120z) Hot or iced	\$3.50	With or without whipped cream	\$4.95/5.75	hibiscus (0.50) Juice	\$3.50/4.50
Latte (120z)	\$4.75	Chai Latte	\$4.95/5.75	Orange or cranberry	Ċ7 F0/4 F0
Hot or iced				Gatorade	\$3.50/4.50
				Chai Latte	\$4.95/5.75
Decaf espresso available upon request		Milk options: Skim, whole, almond (0.75), oat (0.75)		Add syrup: vanilla, mocha, cinnamon roll, caramel, seasonal	

WAYS TO PAY

Pay the suggested price	Pay the suggested price to help cover the cost of your meal
Pay less than the suggested price	Pay \$3 or more for an entree and a side OR pastry OR drink OR pay less than \$3 for any side/pastry/drink
Volunteer for your meal	Volunteer in the cafe for one hour for your meal 3x a week
Pay it forward	Buy a \$10 Place Card to hand out yourself in our community or make a donation to help fulfill our mission
Dining as a family?	Families can dine together in the cafe for free once a week
Have a Place Card? A Pla	ace Card is valid for 1 entree AND either 1 side OR 1 drink OR 1 pastry





A Place Card is valid for 1 entree AND either 1 side OR 1 drink OR 1 pastry